





















		Prod.no.	Product name	Gross Price
0		WR5AC	Spark Plug BOSCH WR5AC, copper M14x1,25, wrench width 20,8mm, interference suppressed/short thread similar to DENSO W22FSR/ NGK BR7HS	4,30 EUR
1		45111000	Crankshaft PIAGGIO for Vespa PK80-125 S Automatica	392,00 EUR
1		60300210	Crankshaft JASIL for Vespa PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/FL/HP/N /Rush disc valve, stroke 43,0mm, conrod 87,0mm, cone 20/20mm, M12	85,00 EUR
1		45103000	Crankshaft MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 90, V9A1T -> 25000 disc valve, stroke 51,0mm, conrod 97,0mm, pin 14mm, cone 19/20mm, M10, with small end bushing, no con rod bearing	92,00 EUR
1		45104000	Crankshaft MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 90/R/SS/100/125/PV/ET3 /PK80-100 S/PK125 disc valve, stroke 51,0mm, conrod 97,0mm, cone 19/20mm, M10	92,00 EUR
1		60300810	Crankshaft JASIL for Vespa 90/R/SS/100/125/PV/ET3/PK80 -100 S/PK125 disc valve, stroke 51,0mm, conrod 97,0mm, cone 19/20mm, M10	109,00 EUR
1		45109100	Crankshaft SIP PREMIUM for Vespa 100/PK80-125 S/PK125 disc valve, stroke 51,0mm, conrod 97,0mm, pin 15mm, cone 20/20mm, M12, con-rod pin 20mm, Grade A - perfect repair	95,00 EUR

1		45101000	Crankshaft MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/FL/HP/N/Rush disc valve, stroke 43,0mm, conrod 87,0mm, cone 20/20mm, M12	90,00 EUR
1		60300820	Crankshaft JASIL for Vespa 100/PK80-125 S/PK125 disc valve, stroke 51,0mm, conrod 97,0mm, cone 20/20mm, M12	105,00 EUR
1		45102000	Crankshaft MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 50/N/L/R/S/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S disc valve, stroke 43,0mm, conrod 87,0mm, cone 19/20mm, M10	92,00 EUR
1		60300220	Crankshaft JASIL for Vespa 50/N/L/R/S/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S disc valve, stroke 43,0mm, conrod 87,0mm, cone 19/20mm, M10	89,00 EUR
1		45108000	Crankshaft MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa PK 125 ETS/N/XL/XL2 disc valve, stroke 51,0mm, conrod 97,0mm, cone 24/25mm, M12	95,00 EUR
1		45104100	Crankshaft TAMENI for Vespa 90/R/SS/100/125/PV/ET3/PK80-100 S/PK125 disc valve, stroke 51,0mm, conrod 97,0mm, cone 19/20mm, M10	125,00 EUR
2		99368000	Conrod Kit for Vespa V50/N/L/R/S/Special Elestart/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/FL incl. conrod, washer disc, bearing	47,00 EUR
2		BCO0482L	Conrod Kit MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2 incl. conrod, conrod 87,0mm, pin 15mm, washer disc, bearing, lower/upper, polished con rod	41,00 EUR
2		4043105B	Conrod Kit DRT for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK80-125/XL/XL2 incl. conrod, conrod 105,0mm, pin 15mm, washer disc, bearing, lower, 20,0 for reed valve	80,00 EUR
2		BCO0488A	Conrod Kit MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK/S/XL/2 incl. conrod, conrod 97,0mm, pin 15mm, washer disc, bearing, lower/upper, lower con rod bearing, silver bearing	49,00 EUR
2		BCO0482	Conrod Kit MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2 conrod 87,0mm, pin 12mm, bearing, lower/upper, 20,0	40,00 EUR
2		BCO0488L	Conrod Kit MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK/S/XL/2 conrod 97,0mm, pin 15mm, washer disc, bearing, lower/upper, polished con rod	45,00 EUR








2		BCO0482A	Conrod Kit MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2 incl. conrod, conrod 87,0mm, pin 12mm, washer disc, bearing, lower/upper, 20,0 lower con rod bearing, silver bearing	50,00 EUR
2		BCO0486	Conrod Kit MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 90, V9A1T -> 25000 incl. conrod, conrod 97,0mm, washer disc, bearing, lower/bushing top	45,00 EUR
2		BCO0488	Conrod Kit MAZZUCHELLI for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK/S/XL/2 conrod 97,0mm, pin 15mm, washer disc, bearing, lower/upper	45,00 EUR
3		AAC0298	Crank Pin MAZZUCHELLI con-rod pin, lower, for Vespa V50/SS /90/PV/ET3 Ø 20x35 mm	18,90 EUR
3		RO0318	Washer Disc con-rod, MAZZUCHELLI ..HELLI Ø 20,1x30,5x0,5 mm, for Vespa V50/PV/ET3/PK/S/XL /FL/N/HP/ Rush/XL2 /Automatica long stroke for Vespa PX200	3,10 EUR
4		90130000	Gudgeon Pin Bearing for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK/S /XL/2/125 VNB/GT/GTR/Super /150 VBA/VBB/T4/GL/Sprint/V /Super/PX125-150/PE/Lusso /Cosa, CIF, 15x19x20 mm, FC1, standard	7,40 EUR
4		24296500	Bush con-rod eye, sliding bearing gudgeon pin for Vespa V50/N/L/R/Special/Elestart/S /SS Ø 12-15, 3-12 mm	27,00 EUR
4		P2800018	Gudgeon Pin Bearing for GILERA/PIAGGIO/MINARELLI 50cc 2-Stroke AC/LC for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2/Automatica, POLINI, Evolution, 12x17x13 mm	12,20 EUR
4		11214500	Gudgeon Pin Bearing for GILERA/PIAGGIO 50cc 2 -Stroke AC/LC for Vespa 50 /PK50/S/XL/XL2/Automatica, 12x17x13 mm	5,90 EUR
4		90134000	Gudgeon Pin Bearing for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK/S /XL/2/125 VNB/GT/GTR/Super /150 VBA/VBB/T4/GL/Sprint/V /Super/PX125-150/PE/Lusso /Cosa, INA, 15x19x20 mm, dark grey	13,90 EUR
4a		GDT0236	Bearing Con Rod MAZZUCHELLI, 20x26x12 mm	13,50 EUR








5		87270000	Nut Flywheel M12x1,25 mm, AF 19mm, for Vespa PK50-125 2°/S 2°/XL /XL2/125 GTR 2°/150 TS 2° /Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /Cosa/T5, for GILERA/PIAGGIO, 125-200cc 4-Stroke LC	1,40 EUR
5		87274000	Nut Flywheel M12x1,25 mm, steel 42CrMo4, AF 19mm, h 12,0mm, SERIE PRO, for Vespa PK50-125 2°/S 2°/XL /XL2/125 GTR 2°/150 TS 2° /Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /Cosa/T5, for GILERA/PIAGGIO, 125-200cc 4-Stroke LC	9,50 EUR
5		17580000	Nut Flywheel M10x1,5 mm, h 6,0mm, Ø 24,2 mm, with flange SIP, for Vespa 50 2°/N/R/S/Special V5A2/V5B1/3/SR/SS/90/R/SS /100/125/PV, also for Vespa 125 VNB5-6T/GT /GTR 1°/Super/TS 1°/150 VBB2T/GL 2°/Sprint/V 1° /Super 1°	3,00 EUR
5		78043820	Nut Flywheel M12x1,25 mm, steel 42CrMo4, AF 17mm, h 12,0mm, SERIE PRO, for Vespa PK50-125/S/XL/XL2 /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/Cosa/T5, for VESPATRONIC CDI ignition with edge	9,50 EUR
5		17581000	Nut Flywheel M10x1,5 mm, h 4,0mm, Ø 25,4 mm, with flange SIP, for Vespa 50 N V5A1T ->92876/S V5SA1T ->15324/90 V9A1T ->25000, 1° Serie	3,20 EUR
5		78043900	Nut Flywheel M10x1,25 mm, AF 20mm, h 17,0mm, PARMAKIT, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S, for CDI ignition PARMAKIT /VESPATRONIC	7,30 EUR
5		20012000	Nut Flywheel M10x1,5 mm, for Vespa 50 R 2°/S 2°/Special V5B3T 2°/90 2°/100/PV 2°/ET3 /PK50-125 1°/S 1°/SS	2,10 EUR
6		87280000	Lock Washer fanwheel, M12 mm, Ø 20,4mm, Øi 13 mm, for Vespa PK50-125/S/XL/XL2 /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/Cosa/T5 spring steel, zinc coated	0,70 EUR
6		12535000	Lock Washer shock absorber, front, top, Ø i 10,5mm, Ø a 18 mm, for Vespa PK/S/XL/XL2/ Automatica/PX/T5/Cosa/SKR flywheel for Vespa 50 R-S -Special V5B3-90-100/125 PV 2°/ET3/PK50-125 S-PK125 2° /PK50 SS, spring steel, zinc coated	0,70 EUR

6		68600000	Lock Washer fanwheel, Ø 24mm, Øi 14,5 mm, for Vespa 50-125 PV/98/125 V1 -T2/150 VL-Super	1,10 EUR
7		87060000	Woodruff Key flywheel side, for Vespa 98/125 V1-TS/150 VL -Super/160 GS 1°/Rally/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/Cosa/T5 flywheel / primary for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL /XL2 12,6x5x3 mm, clutch for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS	1,20 EUR
7		87059700	Woodruff Key CRIMAZ primary gear cog, for Vespa 50-125/PV /ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2 flywheel / primary steel, hardened, for tuned engines Grade A - perfect repair	9,20 EUR
7		87059500	Woodruff Key CRIMAZ flywheel side, for Vespa 98/125 V1-TS /150 VL-Super/160 GS 1° /Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /Cosa/T5 flywheel / primary for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL /XL2 11,2x4,9x3 mm, steel, hardened, for tuned engines Grade A - perfect repair	9,20 EUR
8		58400000	Stud M6x30 mm, manifold, for Vespa V50/90/100/PV/PK50 -125/S/SS/XL 2/HP/N/R/ETS, outlet for PEUGEOT/Vespa Sco.. ..oters/V50/90/100/PV/PK	1,50 EUR
8		39710000	Stud M8x30 mm, outlet, for Vespa 50 SR/SS/90 R/SS/100 /S/125 PV ET3/PK125/ETS/N/XL /XL2	2,20 EUR
9		M6616198	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/125 ETS/N /XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /T5/Cosa, MALOSSl, FKM, 24x35x6 mm	10,50 EUR
9		P2850006	Oil Seal Set crankshaft flywheel side/clutch for Vespa PK50 2°/S 2°/SS/XL /XL2/FL/HP/N/Rush/PK80-100 S 2°/PK125 2°/S 1°, POLINI EVO, PTFE, 20x32x7 / 22,7x47x7x7 mm, blue (big cone)	18,70 EUR
9		15582000	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/PK50 SS/XL/XL2/FL/N /Rush, CORTECO, B1SL, 24x32x7 mm, blue for conversion to ETS crankshaft	11,90 EUR




9		15579100	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK50 2°/S 2°/SS/XL /XL2/FL/HP/N/Rush/PK80-100 S 2°/PK125 2°/S 1°, also for PIAGGIO LEADER/QUASAR 125-300ccm 4T AC/LC CORTECO, 20x32x7 mm, blue (big cone)	6,50 EUR
9		91020000	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/125 ETS/N /XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /T5/Cosa, 24x35x6R mm, black	3,90 EUR
9		P2850137	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/125 ETS/N/XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2° /Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa POLINI, PTFE, 24x35x7 mm	12,20 EUR
9		43458200	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/125 ETS/N/XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2° /Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa CORTECO, FPM, 24x35x7 mm, brown also: C5941, 2 pcs necessary!	9,20 EUR
9		91025000	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL /XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /T5/Cosa, CORTECO, 24x35x6R mm, blue	4,90 EUR
9		15557920	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125 1°/PK50SS, POLINI, 19x32x7 mm, blue (small cone), for tuned engines	12,20 EUR
9		P2850005	Oil Seal Set crankshaft flyw.. ..heel/clutch for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125 1°/PK50SS, POLINI EVO, PTFE, 19x32x7 / 22,7x47x7x7 mm, blue (small cone)	18,70 EUR
9		15579000	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK50 2°/S 2°/SS/XL /XL2/FL/HP/N/Rush/PK80-100 S 2°/PK125 2°/S 1°, 20x32x7 mm, black (big cone)	3,90 EUR









9		P2850007	Oil Seal Set crankshaft flyw.. ..heel/clutch for Vespa POLINI EVO, PTFE, 20x32x7 / 25x47x6 mm, blue (big cone), for tuned engines	18,70 EUR
9		91023000	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK50 XL/N Plurimatic /Automatica, 45x60x5,5 mm	12,90 EUR
9		15557910	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125 1°/PK50SS, CORTECO, 19x32x7 mm, brown (small cone)	9,10 EUR
9		15557900	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125 1°/PK50SS, 19x32x7 mm, black (small cone)	4,10 EUR
9		91049000	Oil Seal for conversion to FALC crankshaft flywheel side CORTECO, BADSLX7, 22x32x7 mm, NBR blue with dust sealing lip, for art. no. 40441500/40441600	4,90 EUR
9/11		15583000	Oil Seal Set for conversion to FALC crankshaft clutch /flywheel side 22x32x7/ 27x47x6 mm, for art. no. 40441500/40441600	9,90 EUR
911		P2850000	Revision Kit crankshaft flyw.. ..heel/clutch for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125 1°/PK50SS, POLINI, bearing- and oil seal set, PTFE, 19x32x7 / 22,7x47x7x7 20x47x14 /17x47x14 mm, blue (small cone), Grade A - perfect repair	35,00 EUR
911		P2850001	Revision Kit crankshaft flyw.. ..heel/clutch for Vespa PK50 2°/S 2°/SS/XL /XL2/FL/HP/N/Rush/PK80-100 S 2°/PK125 2°/S 1°, POLINI, bearing- and oil seal set, PTFE, 20x32x7 / 22,7x47x7x7 20x47x14 /17x47x14 mm, blue (big cone), Grade A - perfect repair	35,00 EUR
10		90031100	Bearing Dummy crankshaft fly.. ..wheel side for Vespa 50 2°/N/L/R/S 2° /Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL /XL2/Ape 50, crankshaft for MINARELLI SIP, 20,1x46,9x14 mm	9,90 EUR






10		22266600	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK50/SS/XL N/PK50 -125 S/PK125 N/XL Plurimatic /Automatica, INA, 22x34x16 mm	22,00 EUR
10		90029000	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL /XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /Cosa, SIP, PREMIUM, reinforced, 25x38x15 mm, 24 needles, high quality, for a first-class repair - grade AA for tuned engines	22,90 EUR
10		22768900	Bearing Dummy crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/Ape 50, SIP, 17,1x46,9x14 mm	9,90 EUR
10		71630000	Bearing flywheel side for Vespa V50/PV, FAG, 47x25x12 mm, for conversion to ETS -crankshaft, roller bearing	65,00 EUR
10		M6615445	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL /XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /Cosa, MALOSSSI, 25x38x15 mm, 23 needles, high quality, for tuned engines	25,90 EUR
10		66173800	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 1°/S 1°/90/R/SS /100/125/PV/ET3/PK80S/PK125 /S 1°, MALOSSSI, 25x52x15 mm, incl. oil seals 22x32x6mm	69,90 EUR
10		90030000	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 2°/N/L/R/S 2° /Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL /XL2/Ape 50, drive shaft wheelside for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK/XL/XL2 /125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super /Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso 1° crankshaft for MINARELLI SKF, C3, 20x47x14 mm	9,50 EUR
10		71650000	Bearing Dummy crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/PK50 SS/XL/XL2/FL/N /Rush, SIP, 25,1x46,9x12 mm, for conversion to ETS crankshaft	9,90 EUR

10		71641000	Bearing Crankshaft for conversion to ETS crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2, flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50/S/XL/XL2/PK80S/PK125/S 1° TN9-C3, 20x47x14 mm	22,70 EUR
10		90020000	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/Cosa, NADELLA, 25x38x15 mm, 23 needles, Grade C - low-priced repairs	14,90 EUR
10		90021100	Bearing Dummy crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/Cosa, SIP, 25,1x37,9x15 mm	9,90 EUR
10		90021200	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/Cosa, PIAGGIO, 25x38x15 mm, 23 needles	16,90 EUR
10		M6615711B	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 1°/S 1°/90/R/SS/100/125/PV/ET3/PK80S/PK125/S 1°, MALOSSİ MHR, C3, 20x47x14 mm, cylinder roller bearing, with polyamid cage	54,27 EUR
10		71620000	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/PK50 SS/XL/XL2/FL/N/Rush, 25x47x12 mm, for conversion to ETS crankshaft	15,70 EUR
10		M6611566B	Bearing crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 2°/N/L/R/S 2°/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/Ape 50, drive shaft wheelside for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso 1° MALOSSİ MHR, C3H, with polyamide cage, 20x47x14 mm, Ø ball: 9,525mm	11,90 EUR





10		71640000	Bearing Crankshaft for conversion to ETS crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2, TN9-C3, 25x47x12 mm	24,90 EUR
10		90131500	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 2°/N/L/R/S 2°/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/Ape 50, crankshaft for MINARELLI/PIAGGIO 50ccm AC/LC SKF, C5, 20x47x14 mm	9,50 EUR
10		71660000	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 1°/S 1°/90/R/SS/100/125/PV/ET3/PK80S/PK125/S 1°, N204E.TVP2, C3, 20x47x14 mm, cylinder roller bearing	35,00 EUR
10		71600000	Bearing Crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 1°/S 1°/90/R/SS/100/125/PV/ET3/PK80S/PK125/S 1°, NU204E.TVP2, 20x47x14 mm, cylinder roller bearing	35,00 EUR
10		M6616065B	Bearing crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 2°/N/L/R/S 2°/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/Ape 50, drive shaft wheelside for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso 1° MALOSSİ MHR, C4, with polyamide cage, 20x47x14 mm, Ø ball: 7,938mm	15,90 EUR
10/13		90002300	Bearing Set Engine/Motor SIP for Vespa 50 2°/N/L/R/S 2°/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2 clutch/flywheel/drive shaft 2x /auxiliary shaft 2x	62,00 EUR
10/13		90002500	Bearing Set Engine/Motor SIP for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL/XL2 clutch/flywheel/drive shaft 2x /auxiliary shaft 2x	77,00 EUR
10/13		M6615670	Bearing Set crankshaft for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL/XL2, MALOSSİ MHR, needle- and ball bearing, 25X38X15/ 17x47x14 mm	39,00 EUR
10/13		M6615712	Bearing Set crankshaft for Vespa 50 1°/S 1°/90/R/SS/100/125/PV/ET3/PK80S/PK125/S 1°, MALOSSİ MHR, C3, cylinder roller-/ball bearing, with polyamide cage, 20x47x14/17x47x14 mm	67,00 EUR


10/13		M6615669	Bearing Set crankshaft for Vespa 50 2°/N/L/R/S 2° /Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL /XL2/Ape 50, MALOSSİ MHR, C3H/C3, with polyamide cage, 20x47x14/ 17x47x14 mm, Ø ball: 9,525mm	29,00 EUR
11		87311600	Oil Seal crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/Ape 50, POLINI, PTFE, 22,7x47,05x7x7,5 mm, blue	12,20 EUR
11		87311200	Oil Seal crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/Ape 50, CORTECO, 22,7x47x7x7,5 mm, blue	5,20 EUR
11		15557930	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa PK50 2°/S 2°/SS/XL /XL2/FL/HP/N/Rush/PK80-100 S 2°/PK125 2°/S 1°, POLINI, 20x32x7 mm, blue (big cone), for tuned engines	12,20 EUR
11		87311500	Oil Seal crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/Ape 50, CORTECO, 22,7x47x7x7 mm, brown	7,20 EUR
11		15583100	Oil Seal for conversion to FALS or Fabbri crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL 2, SKF, 27x47x7 mm, viton brown for art. no. 40441500/40441600, RACE-Tuning, for highest demands Grade AA - first-class repair	7,90 EUR
11		87311000	Oil Seal crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/Ape 50, 22,7x47x7x7,5 mm, black	3,90 EUR
12		66470000	Cluster Circlip bearing driveshaft, for Vespa 125 GT 2°/GTR 2°/TS/150 Sprint 2°/V 2°/Super 2°200 Rally/P80-200 /PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa/GILERA /PIAGGIO Scooter bearing clutch for Vespa 50 -125/PV/ET3/PK/XL/XL2 input shaft/primary V50/PV/ET3 /PK/S	1,70 EUR
13		22768800	Bearing Crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/Ape 50, SKF, C3, 17x47x14 mm	15,70 EUR














13		M6614423B	Bearing crankshaft for MINARELLI AM 3-6 50cc 2 -Stroke AC/LC bearing clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL /XL2/Ape 50 MALOSI MHR, C3, with polyamide cage, 17x47x14 mm, Ø ball: 9,525mm	20,00 EUR
13		22768700	Bearing Crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/Ape 50, SKF, 17x47x14 mm	15,20 EUR
14		14000600	Racing Cylinder POLINI by SIP 85 cc for Vespa 50 1° Serie Ø 50,0mm, cast iron, 6 ports, stroke 43mm, 2 piston ring(s), with cylinder head, cylinder base turned for V50 1° series, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable	159,00 EUR
14		14000911	Racing Cylinder POLINI by SIP 50 cc for Vespa 50 1° Serie Ø 38,4mm, cast iron, 5 ports, stroke 43mm, 2 piston ring(s), with cylinder head, cylinder base turned for V50 1° series, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable Grade A - perfect repair	155,00 EUR
14		14000910	Racing Cylinder POLINI 50 cc for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2 Ø 38,4mm, cast iron, 5 ports, stroke 43mm, 2 piston ring(s), with cylinder head, M6 exhaust studs w/ SIP data sheet, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable Grade A - perfect repair	125,00 EUR
14		19659210	Cylinder Kit SERIE PRO/LML 125 cc for Vespa 125/PV/PK125 Ø 55,0mm, cast iron, 3 ports, stroke 51mm, 2 piston ring(s), w/o cylinder head, with METEOR piston, Grade A - perfect repair	199,00 EUR
14		19659211	Cylinder 125 cc for Vespa 125 PV/ET3 Ø 55,0mm, cast iron, 2 ports, stroke 51mm, 2 piston ring(s), Grade B - decent repair	179,00 EUR
14		10006100	Racing Cylinder D.R. by SIP 85 cc for Vespa 50 1° Serie Ø 50,0mm, cast iron, 3 ports, stroke 43mm, with cylinder head, cylinder base turned for V50 1° series, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable	125,00 EUR



14		31790310	Racing Cylinder MALOSSI by SIP 75 cc for Vespa 50 1° Serie Ø 47,0mm, cast iron, 6 ports, stroke 43mm, with cylinder head, cylinder base turned for V50 1° series, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable	149,00 EUR
14		10011100	Racing Cylinder D.R. Formula 75 cc by SIP for Vespa 50 1° Serie Ø 47,0mm, cast iron, 6 ports, stroke 43mm, with cylinder head, cylinder base turned for V50 1° series, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable	127,00 EUR
14		24201500	Cylinder Kit PIAGGIO 50 cc for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2 Ø 38,4mm, cast iron, 3 ports, 2 piston ring(s), w/o cylinder head, M6x16 exhaust studs (52mm distance), Grade A - perfect repair	132,00 EUR
14		24201600	Cylinder Kit PIAGGIO by SIP 50 cc for Vespa 50 1° Serie Ø 38,4mm, cast iron, 3 ports, stroke 43mm, w/o cylinder head, cylinder base turned for V50 1° series, Grade A - perfect repair	159,00 EUR
14		10002100	Racing Cylinder D.R. by SIP 50 cc for Vespa 50 1° Serie Ø 38,4mm, cast iron, 3 ports, w/o cylinder head, cylinder base turned for V50 1° series, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable Grade A - perfect repair	122,00 EUR
14		19659200	Cylinder Kit LML 125 cc for Vespa 125/PV/PK125/LML Sensation Ø 55,0mm, cast iron, 2 ports, stroke 51mm, 2 piston ring(s), Grade B - decent repair	149,00 EUR
14		10002000	Racing Cylinder D.R. 50 cc for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2 Ø 38,4mm, cast iron, 3 ports, w/o cylinder head, M6 exhaust studs, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable	95,00 EUR
14		19651000	Cylinder Kit PIAGGIO 80 cc for Vespa PK80S (D) Ø 45,6mm, 3.o/s, cast iron, 2 ports, stroke 51mm, 2 piston ring(s), w/o cylinder head, Grade A - perfect repair	399,00 EUR







14		15108400	Racing Cylinder OLYMPIA 50 cc for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2 Ø 38,4mm, cast iron, 3 ports, w/o cylinder head, M6 exhaust studs, ROAD-TUNING, for everyday use & reliable Grade A - perfect repair	105,00 EUR
15		79932000	Cylinder Head FA for Vespa 50/N/L/R/S/SR/SS/Special/PK50 /S/XL/XL2/FL Ø 38,4 mm, short thread	27,00 EUR
15		18510000	Cylinder Head SIP 75 cc for racing cylinder PINASCO part no. 18500000 for Vespa PK50/S /XL N Automatica/XL Plurimatic Ø 47 mm	89,00 EUR
15		23571600	Cylinder Head SIP for Vespa PK50/S/XL N Automatica/XL Plurimatic Ø 39 mm	69,00 EUR
15		22332200	Cylinder Head PIAGGIO for Vespa PK80S Ø 46 mm, short thread	62,00 EUR
15		22280500	Cylinder Head FA for Vespa 125/PV/ET3/PK125/ETS/N/S/XL /XL2 Ø 55,0 mm, short thread	30,90 EUR
16		13097900	Gasket Cylinder Base CENTAURO for Vespa V50/PV/ET3/PK/APE50 aluminium	0,70 EUR
16		22454300	Gasket Cylinder Base CENTAURO for Vespa PK50-125 S/XL/N Automatica/Plurimatic	2,80 EUR
16		22454800	Gasket Cylinder Base for Vespa PK80/125S Automatica	2,60 EUR
16		13097800	Gasket Cylinder Base for Vespa V50/PV/ET3/PK/APE50 paper gasket	0,80 EUR
17		11570000	Piston METEOR A for Vespa 50 SR (D)/PK50 XL HP Ø 38,35mm, 2 piston ring(s), 1xL-ring, 1xstandard, pin Ø=12x31,5mm, for aluminium cylinder with chrome running	39,00 EUR
17		75020100	Piston GRAND-SPORT ROAD for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK/S/XL/2 for original 125cc cylinder Ø 55,0mm, 2 piston ring(s), pin Ø=15mm, nodular iron /chrome, w/o piston window	69,00 EUR
17		19686000	Piston for Vespa ET3 Ø 55,0mm, 2 piston ring(s), standard, w/o L-piston ring, 3 ports	47,00 EUR
17		65420000	Piston for Vespa 90/R/SS, V9A1T 25001 -> 2.o/s, Ø 47,4mm, 2 piston ring(s), standard, pin Ø=15mm	49,00 EUR
17		19679800	Piston PIAGGIO for Vespa PK80 S 3.o/s, Ø 45mm, 2 piston ring(s), 1xL-ring, 1xstandard	79,00 EUR













17		12245300	Piston METEOR for Vespa 50/N/L/R/S/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/FL/N/Rush/Ape 50 Ø 38,4mm, 2 piston ring(s), standard, pin Ø=12x31,5mm	29,00 EUR
17		19676700	Piston METEOR for Vespa 125 ET3/PK 125 ETS/N/S/XL/XL2 Ø 55mm, 2 piston ring(s), 1xL-ring, 1xstandard, pin Ø=15x47mm, with L-piston ring, 3 transfer ports	47,00 EUR
17		75002000	Piston GRAND-SPORT RACE 130 -136 cc, for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK/S/XL/2 DR/MALOSI/POLINI aluminium, Ø 57,5mm, 2 piston ring(s), steel	107,00 EUR
17		11130800	Piston METEOR for Vespa 125 VMA/PV/PK125 Ø 55mm, 2 piston ring(s), standard, pin Ø=15x47x10mm, 2 ports	49,00 EUR
17		75005000	Piston GRAND-SPORT ROAD, POLINI 130 cc, for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK/S/XL/2 for art. no. 14000500 Ø 57,0mm, CH=36,0mm	55,00 EUR
17		47145600	Piston LML 125 cc, for Vespa 125/PV/PK125/LML Sensation Ø 55mm, 2 piston ring(s), standard, pin Ø=15mm	29,00 EUR
17		65500000	Piston for Vespa 90, V9A1T -> 25000 Ø 47mm, 2 piston ring(s), standard, pin Ø=14mm	52,00 EUR
18		J77775000	Piston Rings METEOR for Vespa 50/N/L/R/S/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/FL/N/Rush/Ape 50, upper/lower Ø 38,4x2 mm, standard	6,40 EUR
18		77775300	Piston Ring for Vespa 90/R/SS, Ø 47,0x2 mm, standard	6,70 EUR
18		16811900	Piston Ring PIAGGIO for Vespa PK80 S, lower Ø 44,4x2 mm, standard	10,90 EUR
18		11065110	Piston Ring METEOR for Vespa 125/PV/ET3/PK125/ETS/N/S/XL/XL2, Ø 55,0x2,5 mm, standard	6,90 EUR
18		77775100	Piston Ring METEOR for Vespa 50/N/L/R/S/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/FL/N/Rush/Ape 50, upper/lower Ø 38,4x2 mm, standard, also for V50SR/PK50HP (lower)	3,50 EUR
18		23559810	Piston Ring PIAGGIO for Vespa 50/N/L/R/S/Special/SR/SS/PK50/S/SS/XL/XL2/FL/N/Rush/Ape 50, upper/lower Ø 38,4x2 mm, standard	9,90 EUR
18		47128270	Piston Ring LML 125 cc, for Vespa 125/PV/PK125/LML Sensation Ø 55mm, standard	5,40 EUR

18/18a		J16550300	Piston Rings METEOR for Vespa 125/PV/ET3/PK125, upper/lower Ø 55,0 mm, standard	12,50 EUR
18a		77775200	Piston Ring METEOR for Vespa 50 SR (D)/PK50 XL HP, for aluminium cylinder with chrome running, top Ø 38,4x2 mm, "L"-ring	4,70 EUR
18a		11065120	Piston Ring METEOR for Vespa ET3/PK125 ETS/N/S/XL/XL2, top Ø 55,0x2,5 mm, "L"-ring	6,90 EUR
19		15088000	Gudgeon Pin METEOR for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2 Ø 12x31,5 mm	5,90 EUR
19		15086000	Gudgeon Pin for Vespa PK100 Ø 15x39 mm	9,90 EUR
19		15087000	Gudgeon Pin METEOR for Vespa 125/PV/ET3/PK125/ETS/N/S/XL/XL2 Ø 15x47 mm	5,50 EUR
19		15089000	Gudgeon Pin METEOR for Vespa 90/R/SS, V9A1T 25001 -> Ø 15x40 mm	5,60 EUR
20		66150000	Gudgeon Pin Clip METEOR for Vespa 90-125/PV/ET3/PK80-125/XL/XL2/125 V1-15/V30-33/VM/VN/V30-33/VL/VB1/VNA-TS/150 VL/GS/VBA-T4/160 GS/PX80-125/Cosa125-150/PINASCO 125-177 Ø 15x1 mm, Circlip	1,10 EUR
20		66120000	Gudgeon Pin Clip PIAGGIO for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2/PINASCO 75 Ø 12x1 mm, Circlip	0,90 EUR
21		80001000	Washer M7 mm, Ø 7,4x14 mm, (th) 1,6mm, steel, zinc plated, 140 HV	0,20 EUR
22		80107000	Locking Washer NORD-LOCK 1/4", ca. M7 mm, Ø 11,5x7,2 mm, (th) 1,8mm, zinc plated, 2-parts	0,80 EUR
22		80003000	Spring Washer M7 mm, Ø 7,1x1.. ..2,8 mm, (th) 1,6mm, spring steel, zinc coated	0,20 EUR
23		87170000	Nut M7x1 mm, nickel plated, h 7,0mm	0,30 EUR
24		15559000	Screw M7x35 mm, hexagonal, AF 11mm, steel, zinc plated, 8.8, cylinder head, for Vespa 50/PK50/S/XL/XL2	2,50 EUR
25		CHL86C	Spark Plug CHAMPION L86C, copper M14x1,25, wrench width 20,8mm, short thread similar to BOSCH W8AC/W9AC /W10AC/DENSO W20FSU/NGK B5HS /B6HS	3,90 EUR
25		88015000	Spark Plug BOSCH W2CC, copper M14x1,25, wrench width 20,8mm, long thread similar to NGK B9ES/ DENSO W27ES-U	4,00 EUR









25		88310000	Spark Plug BOSCH W2CS, silver M14x1,25, wrench width 20,8mm, long thread similar to NGK BR10EIX/ DENSO IW31	11,50 EUR
25		88591000	Spark Plug DENSO IW34, iridium M14x1,25, wrench width 20,8mm, interference suppressed/long thread surrogate for: W34ES-ZU (W06CP) platin, for MALOSI 172/180/MHR	18,90 EUR
25		88010000	Spark Plug DENSO W27ES-U, copper M14x1,25, wrench width 20,8mm, long thread similar to BOSCH W2CC/W3CC/ NGK B9ES	3,90 EUR
25		88000000	Spark Plug DENSO W27FS-U, copper M14x1,25, wrench width 20,8mm, short thread similar to BOSCH W2AC/W3AC/ NGK B9HS	4,20 EUR
97		40526800	Catalogue VESPA 50, V5N1T italian/french/english/german, 83 p., l=297mm, w=210mm	18,90 EUR
97		610062M0	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa 125 Primavera 1968, Italian	16,90 EUR
97		610187M	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa V50 V5A1T Italian	16,90 EUR
97		6110069M	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa ET3 Primavera 1976, Italian	16,90 EUR
97		610071M0	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa PK 50 XL Italian	16,90 EUR
97		98980000	Hand Book Haynes "Workshop Manual 59-78" SS90/PV/Sprint/Rally, English, 90 p.	29,00 EUR
97		98883000	Hand Book "Vespa Tecnica 3" 1965/1976, Italian, limited edition	66,00 EUR
97		610066M0	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa 50 - 50 Special - 50 Elestart (2. Series) Italian	16,90 EUR
97		620012M	Garage Hand Book PIAGGIO Vespa 50 R/Special/Elestart/90/SS /125 VMA1T/PV/Super/GT/TS /150 Super/Sprint/180 SS/180 -200 Rally Italian, 116 p., black/white incl. exploded views, wiring diagram etc.	40,00 EUR
97		98873000	Hand Book "Vespa Tecnica 3" 1965/1976, German, limited edition	76,00 EUR













97		97836150	Hand Book "Das Vespa Schrauberhandbuch" Smallframe Modelle von 1965-1989, German, 128 p., l=275mm, w=213mm, ca. 500 Farbfotos, gebunden, ISBN 978-3-95843-043-3	24,99 EUR
97		97836160	Hand Book "How to restore Classic Smallframe Vespa Scooters" Smallframe Modelle von 1963 bis 1986, English, 120 p., l=270mm, w=207mm, c. 688 illustrations, hardback, ISBN 978-1-845844-37-0	35,00 EUR
97		610064M0	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa 50 - 50 Special (1. Series) Italian	16,90 EUR
97		98876000	Hand Book "Vespa Tecnica 3" 1965/1976, English, limited edition	76,00 EUR
97		610046M	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa SS90 Italian	18,90 EUR
97		99412000	Hand Book Klassische VESPA Motorroller - alle PK, PX, Cosa seit 1970" technics, service, repairs, German, 224 p., 650 colour photos and illustrations, 15th edition	16,90 EUR
98		14235000	Brake Cleaner SIP 500ml, spray	3,90 EUR
98		92113000	Sealing Compound WEKEM Engine, HT 250° C, black, 80ml	7,90 EUR
98		92110000	Sealing Compound WÜRTH Engine, HT 250° C, black, 70ml	15,70 EUR
98		14080000	Multi-Purpose Grease REPSTAR 400g	5,50 EUR
98		33503000	Sealing Mass Exhaust HOLTS 200g	6,40 EUR
98		92112000	Sealing Compound REINZ Engine, REINZOPLAST 300 PU, blue, 80ml	14,90 EUR
98		92111000	Sealing Compound REINZ Engine, REINZOSIL 300 SI, anthracite, 70ml	14,90 EUR
98		14100000	Thread Locker LOCTITE "243", medium strength, blue, 5ml	10,90 EUR
98		14230000	Brake Cleaner MASTERCARE /REPSTAR 500ml, spray	3,50 EUR

98		92114000	Sealing Compound LOCTITE 574, engine, orange, 50ml	29,90 EUR
99A		27338000	Chuck SIP oil seal flywheel side assembly, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2° /160 GS/180 SS/200 Rally 2° /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa 97x55 mm, incl. adapter	39,00 EUR
99A		83002300	Index Set SIP for ignition degree disc, 3 pcs	9,90 EUR
99A		15199008	Tool HESOTEC crankshaft fitting for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/SS/XL/XL2 M12 mm, large cone	56,00 EUR
99A		83008000	Knurled Screw SIP for SIP degree disc holder, for Vespa all models, M5x10 mm, w 24 mm, h 10 mm, w/o holder	9,00 EUR
99A		15199012	Balancing Block D.N. PERFORMANCE CAT 350 for crankshaft, with tips	219,00 EUR
99A		18119100	Adaptor Kit SIP tool assembly output shaft/ crankshaft, M16x1,25, M14x1,5, M12x1,5, M12x1,25, RH M10x1,5, LH M10x1,5 mm, 6-part	23,50 EUR
99A		21467900	Tool Puller SIP for bearing flywheel/clutch/primary /drive shaft/input shaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK 25/20/16/10mm, 50/32 mm, 4 p.. ..pullers, 12-parts, S45C	169,00 EUR
99A		49316000	Piston Stopper SIP long M14x1,25 mm, l top: 72mm, l bottom: 40,5mm, Ø collar 20 mm, steel	12,90 EUR
99A		83008100	Eccentric Lever for SIP degree disc holder, for Vespa all models, M5x0,8x20 mm, w/o holder	8,90 EUR
99A		BU5045	Piston Ring Caliper BUZZETTI for 1.2-6.3 mm piston rings	10,70 EUR
99A		20781000	Chuck SIP for assembly bearing drive shaft wheel side, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/Rally/PX80-200/PE /Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5/Cosa for bearing clutch/primary /input shaft for Vespa 50-125 /PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2 for bearing flywheel for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50/S/XL/XL2 /PK80S/PK125/S 1° Ø 47 mm, with hole Ø 21mm	22,00 EUR




99A		83008150	Bracket SIP for SIP/PINASCO degree disc, for Vespa PK50 -125 2°/S 2°/XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/150 TS 2°/Sprint V 2° /Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/Cosa/T5 M12x1,25 mm, h collar 15,0 mm, Ø 19,5 mm, incl. screw grip	17,00 EUR
99A		83008200	Clamp Lever for SIP degree disc holder, for Vespa all models, M5x0,8x10 mm, w/o holder	4,90 EUR
99A		15194000	Tool BUZZETTI gudgeon pin, installation, removal, Ø 13, 15, 16, 19, 22mm	69,00 EUR
99A		BU5044	Tool BUZZETTI mounting piston piston rings, for piston with Ø40-85mm	25,00 EUR
99A		15199006	Removing Tool HESOTEC for balancing trestle crankshaft /flywheel	50,00 EUR
99A		83002100	Ignition Timing Degree Disc SIP for ignition adjustment, for Vespa/Lambretta/Scooter /Maxiscooter plastic	20,00 EUR
99A		15199005	Balancing Block HESOTEC for crankshaft/flywheel for Vespa with steel bearing	129,00 EUR
99A		49312500	Piston Stopper SIP short M14x1,25 mm, l top 52mm, l bottom 40,5mm, Ø collar 19 mm, steel	9,90 EUR
99A		83008030	Adaptor SIP for SIP/PINASCO degree disc holder, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125 1°/S 1° /SS M10x1,5 mm, h collar 15,0 mm, Ø 19,5 mm, don't forget the knurled screw!	12,00 EUR
99A		15559040	Repair Shell crankshaft SKF, Speedi Sleeve, 24,94 - 25,04 mm, 7,95 mm, Grade A - perfect repair	35,00 EUR
99A		83002200	Index Rods SIP for ignition degree disc, air duct, l 70 mm, h 130 mm, M5/M6, for a first-class repair - grade AA	20,90 EUR
99A		15559020	Repair Shell crankshaft SKF, Speedi Sleeve, 19,94 - 20,04 mm, 6 mm, (small cone), Grade A - perfect repair	35,00 EUR

99A		83008050	Adaptor SIP for SIP/PINASCO degree disc holder, for Vespa PK50-125 2°/S 2°/XL/XL2/125 GTR 2°/150 TS 2°/Sprint V 2° /Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/Cosa/T5 M12x1,25 mm, h collar 15,0 mm, Ø 19,5 mm, don't forget the knurled screw!	12,00 EUR
99A		21467500	Tool Puller SIP for bearing crankshaft clutch side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2 16/50 mm, 1 puller, 4-parts, S45C	49,00 EUR
99A		31155760	Chuck SIP bearing ring crankshaft flywheel side assembly, for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL /XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/160 GS /180 SS/180/200 Rally/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5 /Cosa Ø 29 mm, for bearing 25x38x15 /25x52x15 with bearing ring	25,00 EUR
99A		15199009	Tool HESOTEC crankshaft fitting for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50/S /PK80/PK125 M10 mm, small cone	62,00 EUR
99A		75810000	Tool upper deadpoint tool, 14mm spark plug hole	35,00 EUR
99A		15195000	Puller Tool BUZZETTI universal bearing/rings crankshaft/wheel hub, Ø 37-76mm	115,00 EUR
99A		15559030	Repair Shell crankshaft SKF, Speedi Sleeve, 23,88 - 24,00 mm, 7,95 mm, Grade A - perfect repair	35,00 EUR
99A		18119000	Tool SIP assembly output shaft / crankshaft, for Vespa 50-125 /PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2 /125 V1-GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 VL -Sprint V2° /Super 2°/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5 /Cosa M16x1,25, M14x1,5, M12x1,5, M12x1,25, RH M10x1,5, LH M10x1,5 mm, 10-parts	67,00 EUR
99A		83008130	Bracket SIP for SIP/PINASCO degree disc, for Vespa 50-125 /PV/ET3/PK50-125 1°/S 1°/SS M10x1,5 mm, h collar 15,0 mm, Ø 19,5 mm, incl. screw grip	17,00 EUR
99A		83008300	Triangular Grip for SIP degree disc holder, for Vespa all models, M5x0,8x10 mm, w/o holder	2,90 EUR

99A		83000000	Ignition Timing Degree Disc PINASCO for ignition adjustment, to mount on your Vespa holder part no 83009100 necessary	35,00 EUR
99A		15199011	Tool crankshaft disassembly, clutch side, for Vespa 50-125 /PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/SS/XL/XL2 for a first-class repair - grade AA	39,00 EUR
99A		15199010	Demounting Tool HESOTEC cran.. ..kshaft clutch side, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2	47,00 EUR
99a		214671F0	Tool Puller Tool 1F for bearing ring flywheel side, for Vespa 50 1°/S 1°/90/R/SS /100/125/PV/ET3/PK80S/PK125 /S 1° S45C, 40x41x2,5x19 mm, incl. nut	28,90 EUR
99A		33971000	Chuck SIP bearing flywheel assembly for Vespa PK125 S 2°/ETS/N/XL /XL2/125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/200 Rally 2°/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /Cosa bearing drive shaft selectorbox side for Vespa 125 GT 2°/GTR/Super 2°/TS/150 GL 2°/Sprint 2°/V/Super 2° /Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5 /Cosa Ø 29,5/44 mm, with spike, for needle bearing, for bearing 29x35x13/29x38x15	22,00 EUR
99A		21071000	Chuck SIP oil seal flywheel side assembly, for Vespa 125 VM/VN/VNA/VNB/GT /GTR/Super/TS/150 VB/VL/VD /GS/VBB/VBA/T4/GL/Sprint/V. /Super oil seal clutch side assembly for Vespa 125 VM/VN /VNA1-2 1°/150 VB1/VBA1°/VL /VD/VGL1/GS bearing flywheel assembly 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50/S/XL/XL2 /PK80S/PK125/S 1° Ø 48 mm, with spike, not to be used for bearing drive shaft wheel side, for bearing 20x47x14	20,00 EUR
99A		21467240	Tool Puller SIP for bearing ring flywheel side engine case for Vespa 50 1°/S 1°/90/R/SS /100/125/PV/ET3/PK80S/PK125 /S 1° 40/51 mm, 1 puller, 4-parts, S45C	59,00 EUR
99A		21467400	Tool Puller SIP for bearing crankshaft flywheel side for Vespa 50 N/L/R/Special /PK50/S/XL/XL2 20/50 mm, 1 puller, 4-parts, S45C	49,00 EUR

99A		83009100	Bracket for degree disc PINASCO, for Vespa PK50-125/S /XL/XL2/PX80-200/PE/Lusso / '98/MY/ 11/T5/Cosa for M12x1.25 thread mount	22,90 EUR
99A		15559010	Repair Shell crankshaft SKF, Speedi Sleeve, 19,00 - 19,10 mm, 7,6 mm, Grade A - perfect repair	35,00 EUR
99A		15196000	Tool BUZZETTI dismantling crankcase, universal Ø 37-76mm	79,00 EUR
99A		21468000	Tool Puller SIP for bearing flywheel/clutch/primary /drive shaft/input shaft flywheel side for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK for bearing flywheel/clutch /gear selector for Vespa PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa for bearing clutch/flywheel side for Vespa 125 V30-TS/150 VL-Super 29/25/20/16/10mm, 64/50/40/32 mm, 5 pullers, 16-parts, S45C	199,00 EUR
99A		25127000	Wedge Crankshaft Web SIP for mounting flywheel bearing ring, for Vespa 125 GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 Sprint V 2°/Super 2°/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/Cosa max. crank web distance 10mm	12,00 EUR
99A		21467250	Tool Puller SIP for roller bearing flywheel side engine case for Vespa 50 1°/S 1°/90/R/SS /100/125/PV/ET3/PK80S/PK125 /S 1° 25/51 mm, 1 puller, 4-parts, S45C	49,00 EUR
99A		48730000	Spark Plug Key RMS long for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/SS/XL/XL2 with angeled attachment 13x13x21	7,00 EUR
99a		18119300	Adaptor SIP tool crankshaft assembly, for Vespa 50-125/PV /ET3/PK M10x1,5 mm	4,90 EUR
99B		20837529	Set of Socket Spanners MINI 1/4", chrome-vanadium-steel, 160x8.. ..2x32 mm, plastic case, 23 pieces	42,00 EUR
99B		90980000	Tool Kit for PIAGGIO/Vespa all models flat/phillips headed screwdriver, spark pulg key 21/13, incl. bag	18,90 EUR
99B		20837525	Set of Socket Spanners JMP 1/4" + 1/2", chrome-vanadium-steel, plastic case, 82 parts	149,00 EUR
99B		CR432547	Tool Box 25-piece	19,90 EUR

99B		BU0545	Magnetic Parts Dish BUZZETTI square, 240x140mm, stainless steel w/ slip proof rubber base	17,50 EUR
99B		MXMG05L	Gloves Mechanix The Original, black, unisex, size L, 60% nylon, 35% polyurethan, 5% elastane	29,90 EUR
99B		20837520	Screw Driver Set JMP slotted: 5mm/6mm/8mm, phillips: PH1/PH2/PH3, 6 parts	35,00 EUR
99B		15197000	Circlip Pliers JMP with 4 adapters	13,50 EUR
99B		20837516	Torque Key JMP 1/4", 5-25 Nm L=335 mm	70,00 EUR
99B		61627000	Socket Wrench "Mini" 1/4", lenght grip: 50mm	35,00 EUR
99B		15197100	Circlip Pliers KNIPEX for inner rings (gudgeon pin clip) Ø 8-13 mm, straight	25,00 EUR
99B		12194000	Knee Pad SIP 435x195x30 mm, foam EVA, black /red	10,20 EUR
99B		20837515	Torque Key JMP 3/8", 20-110 Nm L=403 mm	70,00 EUR
99B		15197200	Circlip Pliers KNIPEX for inner rings Ø 19-60 mm, straight	25,00 EUR
99B		20837522	Combination Wrench Set JMP chrome-vanadium-steel, 6,7,8..,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,19,22 mm, 12-parts	57,00 EUR
99B		90982000	Tool Kit wrench 7/8 8/11 regular, phillips screwdriver, spark plug wrench 21/13	15,00 EUR
99B		90970410	Tool Bag SIP Classic, 640 mm, 270 cm, nylon, black, empty, w/o tools for a first-class repair - grade AA	29,00 EUR
99B		20837521	Open-End Wrench Set JMP chrome-vanadium-steel, 6/7, 8 /9, 10/11, 12/13, 14/15, 16 /17, 18/19, 20/22 mm, 8-parts	35,00 EUR
99B		61625000	Magnetic Retrieving Tool 460x13 mm, flexible	9,60 EUR
99B		20837519	Set of Socket Spanners JMP 1/2", chrome-vanadium-steel, plastic case, 29 parts	99,00 EUR
99B		20837517	Allen Wrench Set JMP 1,5/2/2,5/3/4/5/6/8/10 mm, with ball end, 9 parts	27,00 EUR

99B		20837518	Set of Socket Spanners JMP 1/4", chrome-vanadium-steel, plastic case, 46 parts	85,00 EUR
99B		20837523	Pliers Set KNIPEX universal pliers/wire cutter /water pump pliers, 3 parts	75,00 EUR
99B		12194100	Floor Mat SIP 3 in 1 1210x420x30 mm, foam EVA, black/red, knee pad, cushion and floor mat all in one	24,90 EUR